H-9
PRESSURE, VACUUM, AND
DIFFERENTIAL SWITCHES
PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD MOUNTABLE
PSW23 Series
PSW24 Series
PSW25 Series
� UL Recognized,

nitrile diaphragms (see “Custom
Switches” on next page). Contacts are
exposed to media on base spout.
Overall Dimensions:
38 x 25 mm (1.5 x 1")
Pin Spacing: 12.7 mm (0.5") centers
Weight: 6 g (0.2 oz)
Approvals: UL-recognized,
CSA-certified switches
PSW23-(*)
PSW24-(*)
PSW25-(*)
All products
shown larger
than actual size.
Ordering Example: PSW23-10P, fixed setpoint of 10 psig, $22.
All Models
$22
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
PRESSURE MODELS  PSW23  1⁄8 MNPT with 9⁄16 Threaded Mounting Nut Included
MODEL NO. PRICE FIXED SETPOINT PROOF PRESSURE
PSW23-10W $22 10 inH2O 250 inH2O
PSW23-20W 22 20 inH2O 250 inH2O
PSW23-1P 22 1 psig 40 psig
PSW23-2P 22 2 psig 40 psig
PSW23-10P 22 10 psig 40 psig
PSW23-20P 22 20 psig 40 psig
PSW23-30P 22 30 psig 60 psig
H-10
H
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 S
W
IT
C
H
E
S
PRESSURE, VACUUM, AND DIFFERENTIAL SWITCHES
PSW23-(*)-L
PSW23-(*)-L
PSW24-(*)-L
PSW25-(*)-L
Note:
On vacuum
models,
black side
spout is the
vacuum port
All products shown
smaller than actual size.
CUSTOM SWITCHES
Custom pressure switches are available–
50 piece minimum order; consult Pressure
Engineering for price and delivery
Custom Options: Pre-fixed setpoints
other than those in the tables
Diaphragm: Nitrile
Leads: Custom length
Electrical: SPST, normally closed
Vacuum Switches: Vacuum port at top
instead of black side spout (NC only)
VACUUM MODELS   PSW23V 1⁄8 MNPT with 9⁄16 Threaded Mounting Nut Included
MODEL NO. PRICE FIXED SETPOINT PROOF PRESSURE
PSW23V-10W $22 10 inWC Vac 300 inWC Vac
PSW23V-20W 22 20 inWC Vac 300 inWC Vac
PSW23V-50W 22 50 inWC Vac 300 inWC Vac
PSW23V-100W 22 100 inWC Vac 300 inWC Vac
PSW23V-200W 22 200 inWC Vac 400 inWC Vac
PRESSURE MODELS   PSW24 Center Spout for 1⁄8 ID Tubing,
with 9⁄16 Threaded Mounting Nut and Tube Lock Nut Included
MODEL NO. PRICE FIXED SETPOINT PROOF PRESSURE
PSW24-10W $22 10 inH2O 250 inH2O
PSW24-20W 22 20 inH2O 250 inH2O
PSW24-1P 22 1 psig 40 psig
PSW24-2P 22 2 psig 40 psig
PSW24-10P 22 10 psig 40 psig
PSW24-20P 22 20 psig 40 psig
VACUUM MODELS   PSW24V Center Spout for 1⁄8 ID Tubing, with 9⁄16 Threaded
Mounting Nut and Tube Lock Nut Included
MODEL NO. PRICE FIXED SETPOINT PROOF PRESSURE
PSW24V-10W $22 10 inWC Vac 300 inWC Vac
PSW24V-20W 22 20 inWC Vac 300 inWC Vac
PSW24V-50W 22 50 inWC Vac 300 inWC Vac
PSW24V-100W 22 100 inWC Vac 300 inWC Vac
PSW24V-200W 22 200 inWC Vac 400 inWC Vac
PRESSURE MODELS     PSW25 Radial Spout for 1⁄8 ID Tubing
MODEL NO. PRICE FIXED SETPOINT PROOF PRESSURE
PSW25-10W $22 10 inH2O 250 inH2O
PSW25-20W 22 20 inH2O 250 inH2O
PSW25-1P 22 1 psig 40 psig
PSW25-2P 22 2 psig 40 psig
PSW25-10P 22 10 psig 40 psig
PSW25-20P 22 20 psig 40 psig
VACUUM MODELS     PSW25V Radial Spout for 1⁄8 ID Tubing
MODEL NO. PRICE FIXED SETPOINT PROOF PRESSURE
PSW25V-10W $22 10 inWC Vac 300 inH2O
PSW25V-20W 22 20 inWC Vac 300 inH2O
PSW25V-50W 22 50 inWC Vac 300 inH2O
PSW25V-100W 22 100 inWC Vac 300 inH2O
PSW25V-200W 22 200 inWC Vac 400 inH2O
Available with 8" 20 AWG leads; specify “-L” and add $5 to the model number.
Ordering Example: PSW23V-10W-L, vacuum switch with a fixed setpoint of 10 inH2O
vacuum, 1⁄8 NPT pressure port, 8"  20 AWG leads, $22 + 5 = $27.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement